Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

operation is guaranteed at the rated load current. Under reduced
loads, the life lasts longer. See the graph to the right.
 Model designation method
 5 Amp. Series
type photo drawing
dimensions (mm) features
M3
Two mounting holes
Two lead wires
X or Y contact
1.) 5 Amp. capacity in a compact body.
2.) Long life and small differential
thermostat.
3.) SPST Contacts
X=NC, Y=NO, Contacts set on rise in
temperature.
M3 (Z)
Two mounting holes
Three lead wires
XZ or YZ
1.) 5 Amp. capacity (main contact) as
specified in part number.
2.) Back contact capacity: 60% of main
contact capacity.
3.) Long life and small differential
thermostat.
4.) Main contact lead is black, movable
contact is white and back contact is red
as standard.
5.) Standard “C” type contact (SPDT)
M2
No mounting hole
Two lead wires
D rank only
1.) It is a thin 5 Amp. version and has no
back contact.
2.) Only D rank DIFF. available.
3.) Other specifications are the same as
the M3 Model.
M2F
Fuse installed
No mounting hole.
2 lead wires
D rank only
1.) A fuse connected in series with the
M2 Model to insure safety.
2.) Other specifications are the same as
the M2 Model.
3.) For fuse operating temperature,
consult us.
4.) Choose a fuse temperature of
25 higher than the thermostat set
temperature.
MQT5S / MQT5S (Z)
Sealed type
3 leads for MQT5S(Z)
Standard lead wires are SVHF, 500mm long.
1.) While a near complete seal is